
T00 Sløjfe klasse Resultat individuelt

Nr. Rytter Hest Klub PLAC.POR
PLAC.
MA PLAC. PTV

Samlet
VINDER

1 1 2 1
1 3 3 3
1 2 1 2

POR
point

MA
point

PTV
point

(ej negativ)

TOTAL

331
277
315

31 Lotte Jaenicke Cee Me Too M ARK
32 Lillian Jensen Skovslunds  Red Alert ARK
33 Emma Schiøtt Ovenbygaards Mallard ARK

240
240
240

34
0
17

57
37
58


